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Name

Verein

Kinder U8 (weiblich, 2009 - 2010)

Gstottner Nicola Anna
Fernsebner Ida
Rohrmoser Hannah
Leitinger Ida
Ellmauer Selina
Lasshofer Sophie

Brandtner Maria Eduarda

Pfannhauser Anita
Schweidler Vanessa

SC Waidring
SC St. Martin
SC Unken
SC Unken
SC Unken
SC Unken
SC Waidring
SK Lofer

SC Waidring

Kinder U8 (mannlich, 2009 - 2010)

Millinger Paul
Lohfeyer Andreas
Fernsebner Samuel
Schrott Fabian
Vitzthum Julian
Richter Tobias
Schmidt Christian
Posch Leon
Speicher Vinzent
Millinger Nick
Dirnberger Alexander
Friedl Martin

Daniel Benjamin
Posch Laurenz
Mitterer Maximilian
Leitinger Felix
Vitzthum Thomas
Obermayer Andreas
Leitinger Michael

SC Unken
SC Unken
SK Lofer

SV Erpfendorf
SC Unken
SC Unken
SC Unken
SC Unken
SC Unken
SK Lofer

SC St. Martin
SC Unken
SC Unken
SC Unken
SC Waidring
SC Unken
SK Lofer

SC Unken
SC Unken

Kinder U9 (weiblich, 2008 - 2008)

Laimer Juliana
Faistauer Sophie
Flatscher Marie
Seidl Carolin

SK Lofer

SC St. Martin
SC Waidring
SC Unken

Kinder U9 (méannlich, 2008 - 2008)

Millinger Matteo
Foidl Fabian
Durnberger Martin
Leitinger Paul
Herbst Lorenz
Farbinger Vincent
Mayr Tobias
Bader Henri
Pfannhauser Matthias
Rapp Felix
Brandmaier Luca
Gruber Michael

SC Unken
SC Waidring
SK Lofer

SC Unken
SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SC Unken
SC St. Martin
SC St. Martin
SC Unken
SC Unken
SC St. Martin

RAIFFEISEN KINDERCUP 2017
OFFIZIELLE GESAMTWERTUNG

RTL
Unken

80
100
50
40
36
60

32

60
80
45
50
100
29
32
36
40
29
22
20
13
15
18
24

16
14

100
80

100
45
50
40
60
29
36
32
80
24
22
26

SL
St.Martin

100
80
60
50
45

40

100
60
80
29

50
40
45
36

36
24
26
22

100
60
80
50

100
80
50
36
60
45
40

32
29

RTL
Lofer

100
80
45
36
32
50

40
60

100
32
36
80
50
40
45
24
29
60
22
18
16
15
26

20

100
60
80
50

100
60
50
45

40
36
80
24
26
29
32

Gesamt

280
260
155
126
113
110
85
72
60

260
172
161
159
150
119
117
105
105
89
80
62
55
52
44
24
20
16
14

300
200
160
100

300
185
150
121
120
114
112
112
104

82

80

58
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Name

Verein

Kinder U10 (weiblich, 2007 - 2007)

Schreder Anna
Lechner Lena-Marie
Fernsebner Romana
Fernsebner Emmely
Fussi Lisa-Marie
Vitzthum Valentina

SC Unken
SC St. Martin
SC St. Martin
SK Lofer

SC St. Martin
SC Unken

Kinder U10 (mannlich, 2007 - 2007)

Flatscher Benjamin
Seisl Paul
Vitzthum David
Steiger Lorenz Josef
Speicher Kilian
Posch Luis
Hochleitner Lukas
Schrott Julian
Stessl Mathias
Fernsebner Simon
Vitzthum Christoph
Dirnberger Lorenz
Weissbacher Finn

SC Unken
SC Waidring
SC Waidring
SC Waidring
SC Unken
SC Unken
SK Lofer

SV Erpfendorf
SC St. Martin
SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

Kinder U1l (weiblich, 2006 - 2006)

PUhringer Victoria
Pfannhauser Leonie
Hirschbichler Maria
Leitinger Lea
Seywald Sarah
Weissbacher Lena
Schmuck Hannah
Rohrmoser Simone

SC Waidring
SC St. Martin
SC Unken
SC St. Martin
SC St. Martin
SK Lofer

SC St. Martin
SC St. Martin

Kinder U11 (mannlich, 2006 - 2006)

Stockklauser Michael
Fernsebner Simon
Klugsberger Sebastian
Fernsebner Lukas
Leitinger Christoph
Flatscher Matthias
Berger David
Zehentmayr Marvin

SC Unken
SC Unken
SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SC St. Martin
SC Waidring
SC Unken
SK Lofer

Kinder U12 (weiblich, 2005 - 2005)

Achleitner Paula
Durnberger Sabrina
Lohfeyer Katharina
Hochleitner Theresa
Leitinger Louisa
Leitinger Marie

SC Waidring
SK Lofer

SC Unken
SK Lofer

SC Unken
SC Unken

RAIFFEISEN KINDERCUP 2017
OFFIZIELLE GESAMTWERTUNG

RTL
Unken

100
45
80
60
50

45
40
80
60
100
50

32
36
24
26
22
29

100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32

100
80
60
50
36

45
40

80
100
45
50
60

SL
St.Martin

100
80

100
80
36

60
50
45
40
32
29
26

100
60
80
45
50
40
36

100
80
40
45
50
60

100
50
80
60
45

RTL
Lofer

100
50
80
60
40
45

40
60
45
100
50
36
80
32
29
24
22
20
26

100
80
40
60
50
50
36
32

80
100
50
45
40
60

80
100
50
60
45
40

Gesamt

300
175
160
120
90
45

185
180
161
160
150
146
130
109
105
80
77
68
55

300
220
180
155
145
130
108

64

280
260
150
140
126
120

45

40

260
250
175
170
150

40
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Name

Verein

Kinder U12 (mannlich, 2005 - 2005)

Haider Matthias
Schmuck Vinzent
Brandtner Christoph
Foidl Luca
Flatscher Luca
Hohenwarter Andreas
Fernsebner Simon
Gruber Maximilian
Durnberger Simon
Stockl Jonas

Peter Kilian

Forstenpointner Laurenz

Chumnasiao Sayan

SC St. Martin
SC Unken
SC Waidring
SC Waidring
SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SC St. Martin
SC St. Martin
SK Lofer

SC Unken
SK Lofer

SC Waidring
SC St. Martin

Schiiler (weiblich, 2001 - 2004)

Hirschbichler Lena
Millinger Monika
Vitzthum Lisa
Schdsswender Theresa
Schmuck Lisa
Lasshofer Lisa
Pfannhauser Johanna
Rier Aline

Pfannhauser Laura
Fernsebner Anna Lena

SC Unken
SC St. Martin
SC Waidring
SK Lofer

SC St. Martin
SC Unken
SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SK Lofer

SC St. Martin

Schiiler (méannlich, 2001 - 2004)

Pfannhauser Martin
Friedl Hannes
Winkler Sebastian
Pfannhauser Markus
Lohfeyer Felix
Schmuck Thomas
Laimer Tobias
Volgger Simon
Wimmer Christoph
Fernsebner Sebastian
Hochleitner Richard
Schmuck Lorenz

SC St. Martin
SC Unken
SC Unken
SC St. Martin
SK Lofer

SC Unken
SK Lofer

SC St. Martin
SK Lofer

SC St. Martin
SK Lofer

SC Unken

RAIFFEISEN KINDERCUP 2017
OFFIZIELLE GESAMTWERTUNG

RTL
Unken

100
60
50
80
45
40
26
29
22
32
36
24
20

100
60
80

50
45

40
36

60
45
40
22
26
100
32
36
80
24
29
50

SL
St.Martin

100
60
80
32
29
40
45
26
36
50

80

40

36
100

45

60
50

80
100

60

40

45

50

RTL
Lofer

100
80
60
50
45
36
29
32
26

40

60
100
50
40
80
26
29
36
45
32

100
45
80
36
50

60

40

Gesamt

300
200
190
162
119
116
100
87
84
82
76
24
20

240
200
166
140
130
116
89
86
85
68

240
190
120
118
116
100
92
81
80
74
69
50



